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[. PRIOR TO ENTERING THE PROGRAM

The written and oral entrance exam served its purpose to indicate |_D Copy
your background knowledge in specific areas of study and your

academic potential. [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement,

3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]

10 responses

2 (20%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)

1 2 3 4 5

O1 goitfiTpIeS (90%) Bewpnoav OTI Ol YPATITEG EEETACEIG KAl N CUVEVTEUEN avTavakAoUoav o€
MEYAAO BaBud TIG akadnuaikéG dUVATOTNTEG TOUG Kal To UTTORaBpS Toug. Mpétrel va onueiwbei
OTI TTAPOAO TTOU OI POITNTEG KAl O1 POITATPIEG (UTTOWAPION KAl UTTOWNPIEG) YEVIKWG EXOUV
apVvNTIKI) OTACH QTTEVAVTI OTIG EEETACEIG, N OTACN TTOU KATAYPAPNKE OTO £PWTNHUATOAGYIO IO
TIG OUYKEKPIUEVEG EEETATEIG NTAV BETIKN £WG TTOAU BETIKNA.




Il. THE PROGRAM OF STUDIES

Did the way the curriculum was organized meet the aims and objectives of the program?

[1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

3

3 (30%)

0 (0%)
O ‘
p

Was the knowledge you acquired in your undergraduate studies IL} Copy
sufficient for coping with the postgraduate program?

[1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very

good, 5=excellent]

10 responses

6
4
2 2 (20%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3 4 5

H 1rAgiovoTnTa TV QOITNTPIWY BEWpPnOE OTI TO TIPOYPAUHA AVTATTOKPIBNKE OTOUG OTOXOUG
TOoU — aAAG pe TTepIBwpia aAAaywyv Kai BeATiwaong. O1 TTPOTTTUXIOKEG OTTOUBEG BewprBnkav
(y1a 10 70%) €TTOPKEIG WG UTTOOOUNA YIA TIG HETATITUXIAKEG TOUG OTTOUDEG.



Were the types of courses offered adequately specialized? [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs
improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]

10 responses

6
5 (50%)
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 \ |
1 2

Were the types of courses offered up-to-date, stimulating, opening up possibilities for future
research or professional advancement? [1=unsatis...ovement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]

10 responses

4 (40%)

2 (20%)

0 (0%)
O ‘
1 2 3 4 5

H mTAcloyneia Twv @oitnTpiwy (70%) Bswpnoav 0TI Ta JaBAPaTa ATAV ETTAPKWG
€CEIDIKEUMEVA, EVNUEPWUEVA KAl SNUIOUPYOUCAV EUKAIPIES VIO TTEQAITEPW EPEUVNTIKN 1)
ETTAYYEAUOTIKN ECENIEN.



Please identify course practices which you found particularly satisfactory or not and specify
the reasons for your choice

Q¢ KOAEG TTPOKTIKEG ava@EPONKaV

° Ol TTPOPOPIKEC TTAPOUCIACEIC KAl Ol EPEUVNTIKEC EPYATIES

n €MQacn oTn cuveEPyacoia @oITNTPIWY Kal 816a0KOVTWY/ d1I8A0KOUC WV
n avarpo@oddTnon yia TIG EPYOCiES

N ouoTNUATIKOTNTA KAl N OpyAvwaon TwV TTEPICCOTEPWY NABNUATWY

n €Ueaon oTnV £PEUVA OTA TTEPICOOTEPA PaBAuaTa

Qg N IKAVOTTOINTIKEG TTPAKTIKEG ava@EpBnKav

° n MpakTikh d&v IKAVOTTOINOE TTAAPWCS KOl TO OUVOAS TOUG TIC POITATPIEG

° 270 uabnua tng Aigpunveiag uropolyv va UTTAPEoUV TPOTTOTTOINCEIG, GUUPWVA PE
TIG ATTAVTIOEIG OPICHEVWYV QOITATPIWV

Identify and evaluate the extra-curricular events (lectures, symposia, conferences) you
attended

Guests from the EU Translation Service

Online symposium “Translation, Education and Pragmatics”
All the extra-curricular activities

Invited speakers: Translation Practicum course

The undergraduate workshop

Visit to the new library

The poetry translation session



Evaluate the extent to which the following objectives were achieved in the program.

a. Comprehensiveness of theoretical frameworks [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement,

3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

6
5 (50%)
4 4 (40%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 I I
1 2

b. Specialized focus on applications of theories, methodologies [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs

improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

3 (30%) 3 (30%)

0 ((i%)

1



c. Interdisciplinary learning and research [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory,

4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

4

4 (40%) 4 (40%)

0 ((i%) 0 (0|%)

1 2

d. Promotion of original research and critical thinking [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement,

3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

6

5 (50%) 5 (50%)

0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%)
0 | |

H 1TAcloyneia Twv @oitnTpiwy (TTavw atmd 60% o€ OAEG TIG TTEPITTITWOEIG) Bewpnoav OT
utrp&e N KatdAANAn €ueaon og B€uara Bswpiag, EpeuvnTIKNG pEBodoAoyiag, TTPWTOTUTING
€PEUVAG KAl KPITIKNAG OKEWNG.



Which of the following student assessment techniques did you find most useful?

a. Presentations (if applicable) [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very

good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

6 (60%)

2 (20%)

0 (0%)
0

b. Tests (if applicable) [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good,

5=excellent]
8 responses

2 (25%)

0 ((i%) 0 (fl)%)

1 2



c. Weekly assignments/readings [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very

good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

4 (40%) 4 (40%)

0 ((i%) 0 (0|%)

1 2

d. Translation projects [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good,

5=excellent]
10 responses

4 (40%)

2 (20%)

0(0%)




e. Final exam (if applicable) [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good,

5=excellent]
6 responses

2

1(16.7%)

H mAgiopneia Twv @oitntpiwy (TTdvw atro 60% o€ OAES TIG TTEPITITWOEIG) BEWPNTAV TIG
TEXVIKEG ACIOAOYNONG XPOIMEG.



Evaluate the DISSERTATION process

a. Availability of your supervisor [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very

good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

8
7 (70%)
6
4
2 2 (20%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (10%)

0 I I

1 2 3

b. Supervisor's guidance in helping you identify the goals and scope of your research. Supervisor's

guidance in helping you find relevant bibliography ...rovement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

6
6 (60%)

2 (20%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%)

0




c. Usefulness of supervisor's feedback [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory,
4=very good, 5=excellent]

10 responses

4 (40%)

2 (20%)

0 ((i%) 0 (0|%)

1 2

d. Timeliness of supervisor's feedback [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement, 3=satisfactory,

4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

2 (20%)
0 ((i%) 1(10%) 0 (?%)




How would you evaluate the administrative support of the Program [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs

improvement, 3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]
10 responses

4
4 (40%) 4 (40%)

2 (20%)

0 ((i%) 0 (0|%)

1 2

H mTAcloyn@ia Twv @oirnTpiwy (TTavw atmo 60% o€ OAEG TIG TTEPITTITWOEIG) Bewpnoav OTI N
d1adikaagia TNG dITTAWMATIKAG Epyaciag ATAv ETTITUXAG O OAEG TIG OYEIG TNG.



Rate the OVERALL QUALITY of the program [1=unsatisfactory, 2=needs improvement,
3=satisfactory, 4=very good, 5=excellent]

10 responses

6

5 (50%)

3 (30%)
2 (20%)

0 ((i%) 0 (0%)

H mAgioyneia Twv @oitntpiwy (80%) ékpive To NMMZ BeTIKA 0TO OUVOAS TOU.

Suggest specific steps that might be taken to improve the program

. Translation Practicum (selection of translation companies)
. Agreed and strict schedule during MA dissertation process.
. More emphasis could be given on the translation practice



